

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road CD work					
with maint for Bhalhi					
Tolux Chowk to Bhalhi					
Kushwaha to					
Agency - Manj ki Azad					
Agree No. - S.B. 119 of 2020-21					
D.O.S - 03.02.21					
D.A.C - 02.02.22					
① Providing & fixing working benchmark pillar - all					
700.					
Qty vide TTB PH - 14					
1.20 km @ Rs 4015 = 4818 = Rs					
② Refrance pillar - all 700.					
Qty vide TTB PH - 14					
1.20 km @ Rs 1845 = 2215 = Rs					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land - all 700.					
Qty vide TTB PH - 14					
0.84 Hec @ Rs 52970 = 44495 = Rs					
④ Excavation for Road way in sorf using manual means - all 700.					
Qty vide TTB PH - 14					
28.43 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 2148 = Rs					
⑤ Constn of Embankment with Material obtained fr. borrow pit of local source - all 700.					
Qty vide TTB PH - 7					
274.64 m ³ @ Rs 190 = 52338 = Rs					
Continuation					
Rs 105914 = Rs					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/H = 1059/4 = 264	
⑥ for lead 10mm				all job.	
Qty width MB - 3099 PN - 9					
583.62 m ² @ 152 = 15/m ²					88798.2
⑦ Conf'n of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder					
				all job	
TM B PN - 15 =				1161.97 m ³	
MON-3099 PN - 6 =				106.50	
				1268.47 m ³	
				ET 191 = 76/m ³	
					243242 = 0
⑧ Conf'n of GSB & T by providing well graded material					
				all job	
Qty width TMS PN - 15					
577.85 m ² @ 2875 = 07/m ²					1661359 = 0
⑨ providing laying & spreading Compacting Stone off. in WBM G3				all job	
Qty width MB PN - 15					
213.90 m ² @ 3497 = 15/m ²					748040 = 0
⑩ providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion 881					
				all job	
Qty width MB - 3099 PN - 6					
2581.66 m ² @ 43 = 11/m ²					111295 = 0
					2958648 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/H	8668.00
(11) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
— all 7.4					
Qty vide MB 3099 PM - 6					
2581.66 m ² @ 75/m ² = 193.62 m ³					38079.00
(12) Ply laying & rolling of chrome graded prime carpet					
20mm thick — all 7.4					
Qty vide MB 3099 PM - 6					
2581.66 m ² @ 216.47/m ² = 588.48 m ³					
(13) Constr of G.R.G.T by providing well graded material					
— all 7.4					
Qty vide TMB PM - 15 = 36.46 m ³					
@ 2875.07/m ³ = 104.75 m ³					99075.00
(14) Providing laying & spreading & compacting stone off in W.B.M. G.R. — all 7.4					
Qty vide TMB PM - 15					
105.826 m ³ @ 3497.15/m ³ = 369.00 m ³					370029.00
(15) Constr of pcc. in road pav. of M30 grade of concrete.					
— all 7.4					
Qty vide TMB PM - 15					
225.777 m ³ @ 76.3250/m ³ = 17.22 m ³					167818.40
					570292.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BH = 57029.23 cm	
(16) RCC 15 grade concrete					
all 70%					
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
2 Nos @ 2297.87 / m					4596 = m
(17) 200 mm sfmc				all 70%	
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
5 Nos @ 594 = 76 / m					2976 = m
(18) PIV RCC 15 grade boundary					
pillar all 70%					
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
60 Nos @ 521 = 19 / m					20848 = m
(19) PIV of 150 mm Retro reflective					
cautionary Mandator sign					
board 600 mm circular					
all 70%					
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
1 No @ 19025 = m					19025 = m
(20) 900 mm equilateral triangular					
sign board all 70%					
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
2 Nos @ 5239 = 59 / m					10479 = m
4630 = 98 / m					9267 = m
(21) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
sign all 70%					
Qty vide MB-3099 PM-7					
2 Nos @ 4630 = 98 / m					9262 = m
					5770107 = m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/L = 5770107
(22) +23) providing a layer of loam applied thermo plastic compound 2.5 mm thick all 78					
Qty vide MB-3099 PN-7					
230.80 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² = Rs 166626					
(23) 4) planting of trees by the road Side all 78					
MBN-3099 PN-9					
SON @ Rs 849 = 62 PN: Rs 67910 = 0					
(24) 26) providing a electric direction a place identification all 78					
MB-3099 PN-9					
1 H ₂ @ Rs 3033 = 56/M Rs 303350					
(25) 27) providing a fire typical MMSG 10th citizen a Joint board all 78					
Qty vide MB-3099 PN-9					
5 M @ Rs 9576 = 80 PN Rs 47884 = 0					
					Rs 6055061 = 0
1x labourers					Rs 60551 = 0
12x GST					Rs 726607 = 0
					Rs 6842219 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]